2019 Summer league points totaliser

player

Nicola Brown
Andy Campbell
Steven Rawden
Nikki Dumbleton
Mike Rigby
Jessamy Linford
Derek Broad
Peter Jolley

Pete Walker
David Hard

Colin Walkey
Nick Matthews
Gez Robinson
Tony Summersgill
Martin Smart
Jon Doherty
Ashley Keenes
Stephen Jackson
Jon Farmanfarmai
Paul Docherty
Lucy Emsden
Polly Tsang

Lai Pang

Martin White
James Williams
Thomas Heigl
James Cornish
Duncan Jones
Rob Hughes
Mike McCluskey
Samantha Wesley
Mike Ball

Bart McGovern
Martin Le Tocq
Charles Davies
Cyprian Vella
David Martin Wall
Andrew Leering
Guy Simcock
Will Jolley

Eric Holt

David Davies
Duncan Strachan
Tom Spencer

April
86%
53%
45%
68%
23%
68%
77%
100%
82%
14%
12%
45%
55%
77%
59%
68%
18%
45%
35%
86%
32%
50%
68%
25%
8%
68%
100%
32%
9%
29%
59%
5%
12%
0%
12%
5%
59%
59%
0%
0%

May
100%
100%

74%

70%

74%

70%

30%

68%
100%

48%

48%

71%

88%

18%

36%

67%

48%

30%

41%

29%

45%

63%

74%

44%

67%

23%

73%

78%

14%

26%
52%
26%

26%
0%
68%
5%
30%

June
50%
59%
86%
64%
89%
68%
59%
55%
9%
100%
74%
45%
5%
68%
45%
4%
55%
91%
56%
91%
41%

33%
27%
64%
27%
0%
18%
19%
33%
32%
41%
18%
15%
23%
0%
45%
11%

July
68%
82%
77%
73%
82%
59%
91%
27%
55%
73%
100%
65%
73%
45%
68%
68%
100%
59%
45%
29%

73%
91%
36%

41%
41%

9%
68%
50%

36%
18%
50%
36%

0%
14%

August

September

Average
76.1%
73.6%
70.8%
68.7%
66.9%
66.5%
64.2%
62.5%
61.5%
58.6%
58.5%
56.6%
55.0%
52.3%
52.2%
51.7%
50.7%
49.5%
46.8%
46.3%
43.2%
41.9%
41.2%
41.0%
40.5%
38.1%
37.3%
36.5%
35.2%
29.6%
29.6%
28.3%
25.8%
23.9%
23.8%
17.7%
17.0%
15.4%
14.7%
14.7%
14.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



