2019 Summer league	points totaliser						
player .	April	May	June	July	August	September	Average
Nicola Brown	86%	100%	50%	68%			76.1%
Andy Campbell	53%	100%	59%	82%			73.6%
Steven Rawden	45%	74%	86%	77%			70.8%
Nikki Dumbleton	68%	70%	64%	73%			68.7%
Mike Rigby	23%	74%	89%	82%			66.9%
Jessamy Linford	68%	70%	68%	59%			66.5%
Derek Broad	77%	30%	59%	91%			64.2%
Peter Jolley	100%	68%	55%	27%			62.5%
Pete Walker	82%	100%	9%	55%			61.5%
David Hard	14%	48%	100%	73%			58.6%
Colin Walkey	12%	48%	74%	100%			58.5%
Nick Matthews	45%	71%	45%	65%			56.6%
Gez Robinson	55%	88%	5%	73%			55.0%
Tony Summersgill	77%	18%	68%	45%			52.3%
Martin Smart	59%	36%	45%	68%			52.3%
	68%	67%	45%	68%			51.7%
Jon Doherty							
Ashley Keenes	-	48%	55%	100%			50.7%
Stephen Jackson	18%	30%	91%	59%			49.5%
Jon Farmanfarmai	45%	41%	56%	45%			46.8%
Paul Docherty	35%	29%	91%	29%			46.3%
Lucy Emsden	86%	45%	41%	-			43.2%
Polly Tsang	32%	63%	-	73%			41.9%
Lai Pang	-	74%	-	91%			41.2%
Martin White	50%	44%	33%	36%			41.0%
James Williams	68%	67%	27%	-			40.5%
Thomas Heigl	25%	23%	64%	41%			38.1%
James Cornish	8%	73%	27%	41%			37.3%
Duncan Jones	68%	78%	0%	-			36.5%
Rob Hughes	100%	14%	18%	9%			35.2%
Mike McCluskey	32%	-	19%	68%			29.6%
Samantha Wesley	9%	26%	33%	50%			29.6%
Mike Ball	29%	52%	32%	-			28.3%
Bart McGovern	-	26%	41%	36%			25.8%
Martin Le Tocq	59%	-	18%	18%			23.9%
Charles Davies	5%	26%	15%	50%			23.8%
Cyprian Vella	12%	0%	23%	36%			17.7%
David Martin Wall	0%	68%	0%	-			17.0%
Andrew Leering	12%	5%	45%	0%			15.4%
Guy Simcock	5%	30%	11%	14%			14.7%
Will Jolley	59%	-	-	-			14.7%
Eric Holt	59%	-	-	-			14.7%
David Davies	0%	-	_	_			0.0%
Duncan Strachan	0%	-	-	-			0.0%
Tom Spencer	-	0%	_	-			0.0%
		-/-					,